http://www.rudraksh.info/
mailto:manoj-kathuria@www.com

Subscription Number: C0010 

M/S Vaishali Land Development Corporation, New Delhi 

Contact Person: Mr. V. K. Sethi, 210, Raja Garden, New Delhi - 110015 (address as in 
1999) 

Amount Paid: Rs. 34,000 (Rupees thirty four thousand) on 22.10.1990 towards the total 
cost of plot no. Q-36 of Panchvati scheme (receipt no. 1293) 

Refund Made: Rs. 2500 on 15.2.1993 

PENDING AMOUNT TO BE REFUNDED: Rs. 31,500 (Rupees thirty one thousand 
and five hundred) along with suitable interest for the entire period 

Several Visits were made to Mr. V. K. Sethi for refund.  

Letters written on - 30th October 1995, 29th January 1996, 26th February 1996, 2nd 
April 1996, 1st June 1996, 2nd July 1996, 8th August 1996, 2nd September 1996, 1st